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Want more information or assembly tips? 
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1200 Lbs.
(544 Kg)

350 Lbs.
(158 Kg)

>10˚

5 mph
(8 km/h)

30 PSI
(207 kPa)

150 Lbs.
(68 Kg)

agri-fab.com
800-448-9282

Reorder No. 3-72
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REF QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION
1 1 2-690 TRAY, SMALL POLY W/HOLES
2 4 40880G WHEEL, 13 X 4 (5/8" ID) GRAY
3 1 69853OR1 ASS'Y, FRAME
4 3 3-72 LABEL, PINCH POINT
5 1 69854OR1 ASS'Y, FRONT AXLE
6 1 69855OR1 ASS'Y, REAR AXLE
7 1 69856OR1 ASS'Y, HITCH HANDLE
8 1 6-871OR1 ASS'Y, HITCH TUBE WLD
9 1 28722OR1 CHANNEL, LATCH

10 1 28702 PIN, LATCH
11 2 28706 SPACER, LATCH
12 2 142 PIN, COTTER 1/8 X 3/4
13 2 48905 SPRING, .72ODX1.5
14 2 R19171616 WASHER, .531 X 1 X .059
15 3 R19172410 WASHER, .531 X 1.5 X .134
16 2 44180 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 2 GR5
17 6 47810 NUT, HEX .312-18 NYLOC
18 4 43012 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 X 3/4 GR5

REF QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION
19 4 47189 NUT, HEX 1/4-20 NYLOC
20 3 41657 NUT, HEX 1/2-13 NYLOCK
21 3 46958 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X 2-1/2 GR5
22 3 HA20988 PIN, CLEVIS 1/2 X 2-1/4
23 2 43055 PIN, HAIR 3/32 X 1.8
24 1 714-0117 PIN, HAIR COTTER 5/32 X 3
25 4 43010 PIN, COTTER 1/8 X 1-1/4
26 4 R19212016 WASHER, .656 X 1.25 X .059
27 1 43262 NUT, HEX 1/2-13 LOCK
28 1 4-25 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X 4 GR8
29 2 43351 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X 1-1/4 GR5
30 2 41657 NUT, HEX 1/2-13 NYLOCK
31 4 43063 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 1 G5
32 4 42828 WASHER, .41 X 1.25 X .156
33 1 2-291BL1 BRACKET, DUMP
34 2 2-292BL1 BRACKET, CHANNEL
35 1 46991 LABEL, "LOADING CAUTION"

1 3-257 OWNERS MANUAL

45-0594
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